DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SOUTHPRINT LIMITED

SOUTH QUARTER MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHRED LIMITED

SOUTH RIBBLE SOLAR LIMITED

SOUTH ROAD STORES LIMITED

SOUTH ROCK CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTH ROCK CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHSEA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTHSEA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SOUTHSEA FINANCIAL LIMITED
SOUTHSEA ISLAND LEISURE LIMITED
SOUTHSEA MORTGAGE AND INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHSEA MORTGAGE AND INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH SEA 2010 LIMITED

SOUTH SEA 2010 LIMITED

SOUTHSEA VISIONPLUS LIMITED

THE SOUTH SEA WINE COMPANY LTD
SOUTH SECURITY LIMITED

SOUTH SECURITY LIMITED

SOUTH SHIELDS SPECSAVERS LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE (WITHAM) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE (WITHAM) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE (WITHAM)
COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH SNOWDON WHARF LTD

SOUTH SOMERSET AUTOGRASS CLUB
LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFS HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE PLC

SOUTH STAFFS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS (LAND & ENGINEERING)
SURVEYS LIMITED

SOUTH SUDAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
SOUTH SUDAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
SOUTH SUDAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
SOUTH SUDAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
SOUTHSURE LIMITED
SOUTH SURMA LIMITED
SOUTH THAMES WHOLESALE

(CONT'D)

MANAGEMENT

(NORTH) LTD

SOUTH TYNE BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTH TYNESIDE DECOR LIMITED

SOUTHVIEW COURT MANAGEMENT
(BELVEDERE ROAD) LIMITED

SOUTHVIEW COURT MANAGEMENT
(BELVEDERE ROAD) LIMITED

SOUTHVIEW HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTHVILLE PROPERTIES LTD

SOUTH WALES ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS
LIMITED

THE SOUTH WALES FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

04744005
06418292

06049240
07415534
05098494
07679671
07679671
06630408
05460194
04340827
03209520
00648564

00648564

07288896
07288896
04015506
07078467
07682447
07682447
02724982
03495492
05027252

05027252

05027252

02720768
02703070

06521933
04295398
02619655
05758900

07659761
07659761
07659761
07659761
03070415
07179813
07254382
04180867
06899290
03206148

03206148
04720261
05137247
05212737

04224343
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22/06/2011
24/06/2011

28/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
22/06/2011
23/06/2011

23/06/2011

27/06/2011
27/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
24/06/2011

27/06/2011
24/06/2011

27/06/2011
24/06/2011

28/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011
22/06/2011

22/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
22/06/2011
24/06/2011
23/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011

28/06/2011
24/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011

22/06/2011

SOUTH PETHERTON CARNIVAL LIMITED
SOUTH POINT MOTORS LIMITED
SOUTHPOLE LTD

SOUTHPORT FLOWER SHOW

SOUTHPORT ORTHODONTIC SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHPORT WATCH COMPANY LTD

THE SOUTH WALES MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS
THERAPY CENTRE LTD

SOUTH WALES RESTORATION SERVICES
LTD.

SOUTH WALES SPORTS GROUND
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SOUTH WALES SWITCHGEAR LIMITED
SOUTH WALES TPL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHWARK COMPANY DIRECTORS LTD

SOUTHWARK PENSIONERS' CENTRE
SOUTHWARK PENSIONERS' CENTRE
SOUTHWARK PENSIONERS' CENTRE
SOUTHWARK PENSIONERS' CENTRE

SOUTHWATER DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SOUTHWATER 6 CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHWELL AND DISTRICT
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

SOUTHWELL PLASTERERS LIMITED

THE SOUTH WEST ARAB HORSE GROUP
THE SOUTH WEST BUSINESS CENTRE
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CRANE HIRE (2010)
SOUTHWESTERN GENERAL PROPERTY CO.
LIMITED

SOUTH WESTERN PLASTICS LIMITED
SOUTH WESTERN PLASTICS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST EVENT HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FESTIVAL CHORUS UK
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST FREE ADS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST HEAVY HIAB HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST LIVING LIMITED

SOUTH WEST LIVING LIMITED

SOUTH WEST LOCUMS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST MARKETING LIMITED

SOUTH WEST MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTHWEST MUSIC PROMOTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST OPTOMETRISTS LTD

SOUTH WEST OPTOMETRISTS LTD

SOUTH WEST PLUMBING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES
LTD

SOUTH WEST SUPPLYCHAIN SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST TOYS AGENCY LIMITED

LIMITED

04005809
04546888
03244948
02103365
07260415

07061146
02345074

06998537

00832363

00303197
02579323
04990057
02161913
02161913
02161913
02161913
04889544
05846764
02748260

04804381
05471221
03099112

06501060
07248108
00941163

04464194
04464194
05618196
07073241

02657775
07608451
04473628
04473628
06624551
07675084
04790802

04534597
05140052
07680124
07680124
05678452
07295982
06202359

04525926

(D2)
(P1)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)

(P1)
(D2)

(D1)

28/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
24/06/2011
22/06/2011

23/06/2011
22/06/2011

27/06/2011
24/06/2011

27/06/2011
27/06/2011
24/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
28/06/2011

27/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011

27/06/2011
22/06/2011
24/06/2011

22/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
22/06/2011

22/06/2011
22/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
23/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011

28/06/2011
22/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011
25/06/2011
23/06/2011

25/06/2011



