DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHPRINT LIMITED	04744005	(D2)	22/06/2011	SOUTH PETHERTON CARNIVAL LIMITED	04005809	(D2)	28/06/2011
SOUTH QUARTER MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06418292	' '	24/06/2011	SOUTH POINT MOTORS LIMITED	04546888	, ,	22/06/2011
LIMITED		(/	, , , ,,	SOUTHPOLE LTD	03244948	, ,	28/06/2011
SOUTHRED LIMITED	06049240	(D1)	28/06/2011	SOUTHPORT FLOWER SHOW	02103365	, ,	24/06/2011
SOUTH RIBBLE SOLAR LIMITED	07415534	, ,	27/06/2011	SOUTHPORT ORTHODONTIC SERVICES	07260415	, ,	22/06/2011
SOUTH ROAD STORES LIMITED	05098494	. ,	23/06/2011	LIMITED		` '	
SOUTH ROCK CONSULTING LIMITED	07679671	(C1)	23/06/2011	SOUTHPORT WATCH COMPANY LTD	07061146	(D1)	23/06/2011
SOUTH ROCK CONSULTING LIMITED	07679671	(B1)	23/06/2011	THE SOUTH WALES MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS	02345074	(D2)	22/06/2011
SOUTHSEA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06630408	(D2)	27/06/2011	THERAPY CENTRE LTD			
SOUTHSEA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	05460194	(D1)	27/06/2011	SOUTH WALES RESTORATION SERVICES	06998537	(D1)	27/06/2011
SOUTHSEA FINANCIAL LIMITED	04340827	(D1)	27/06/2011	LTD.			
SOUTHSEA ISLAND LEISURE LIMITED	03209520	(D1)	22/06/2011	SOUTH WALES SPORTS GROUND	00832363	(D1)	24/06/2011
SOUTHSEA MORTGAGE AND INVESTMENT	00648564	(F1)	23/06/2011	CONTRACTORS LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				SOUTH WALES SWITCHGEAR LIMITED	00303197	(D2)	27/06/2011
SOUTHSEA MORTGAGE AND INVESTMENT	00648564	(F2)	23/06/2011	SOUTH WALES TPL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	02579323	(D1)	27/06/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				SOUTHWARK COMPANY DIRECTORS LTD	04990057	(D1)	24/06/2011
SOUTH SEA 2010 LIMITED	07288896	(D2)	27/06/2011	SOUTHWARK PENSIONERS' CENTRE	02161913	(C2)	23/06/2011
SOUTH SEA 2010 LIMITED	07288896	(C2)	27/06/2011	SOUTHWARK PENSIONERS' CENTRE	02161913	(C2)	23/06/2011
SOUTHSEA VISIONPLUS LIMITED	04015506	(D1)	22/06/2011	SOUTHWARK PENSIONERS' CENTRE	02161913	(C2)	23/06/2011
THE SOUTH SEA WINE COMPANY LTD	07078467	(D1)	28/06/2011	SOUTHWARK PENSIONERS' CENTRE	02161913	. ,	23/06/2011
SOUTH SECURITY LIMITED	07682447	(C1)	24/06/2011	SOUTHWATER DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04889544	(D1)	27/06/2011
SOUTH SECURITY LIMITED	07682447	, ,	24/06/2011	SOUTHWATER 6 CONSULTING LIMITED	05846764		27/06/2011
SOUTH SHIELDS SPECSAVERS LIMITED	02724982	(D2)	27/06/2011	SOUTHWELL AND DISTRICT	02748260	(D1)	28/06/2011
SOUTHSIDE CONSULTING LIMITED	03495492	, ,	23/06/2011	AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY			
SOUTHSIDE (WITHAM) MANAGEMENT	05027252	(C3)	24/06/2011	SOUTHWELL PLASTERERS LIMITED	04804381	, ,	27/06/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				THE SOUTH WEST ARAB HORSE GROUP	05471221		28/06/2011
SOUTHSIDE (WITHAM) MANAGEMENT	05027252	(C3)	27/06/2011		03099112	(D1)	28/06/2011
COMPANY LIMITED	05007050	(00)	04/06/0011	LIMITED	0.6501060	(-1)	07/06/0011
SOUTHSIDE (WITHAM) MANAGEMENT	05027252	(C3)	24/06/2011	SOUTH WEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED	06501060	, ,	27/06/2011
COMPANY LIMITED	00000000		05/06/0044	SOUTH WEST CRANE HIRE (2010) LIMITED		٠,	22/06/2011
SOUTH SNOWDON WHARF LTD	02720768	, ,	27/06/2011	SOUTHWESTERN GENERAL PROPERTY CO.	00941163	(DZ)	24/06/2011
SOUTH SOMERSET AUTOGRASS CLUB	02703070	(DZ)	24/06/2011	LIMITED	04464104	(D2)	22/06/2011
LIMITED	06521933	(02)	28/06/2011	SOUTH WESTERN PLASTICS LIMITED SOUTH WESTERN PLASTICS LIMITED	04464194 04464194	, ,	22/06/2011 22/06/2011
SOUTH STAFFS HOLDINGS LIMITED SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE PLC	04295398	, ,	23/06/2011	SOUTH WESTERN PLASTICS LIMITED SOUTH WEST EVENT HIRE LIMITED	05618196	. ,	28/06/2011
SOUTH STAFFS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	02619655		28/06/2011	SOUTH WEST FESTIVAL CHORUS UK	07073241	. ,	22/06/2011
SOUTH STAFFS INDUSTRIES LIMITED SOUTH STAFFS (LAND & ENGINEERING)	05758900	, ,	22/06/2011	LIMITED	07073241	(DI)	22/00/2011
SURVEYS LIMITED	03730900	(DI)	22/00/2011	SOUTH WEST FREE ADS LIMITED	02657775	(C2)	22/06/2011
SOUTH SUDAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	07659761	(C2)	22/06/2011	SOUTH WEST FREE ADS DIMITED	07608451	, ,	22/06/2011
SOUTH SUDAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	07659761	, ,	22/06/2011	SOUTH WEST LIVING LIMITED	04473628	, ,	24/06/2011
SOUTH SUDAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	07659761	, ,	28/06/2011	SOUTH WEST LIVING LIMITED	04473628	, ,	24/06/2011
SOUTH SUDAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	07659761	, ,	22/06/2011	SOUTH WEST LOCUMS LIMITED	06624551		23/06/2011
SOUTHSURE LIMITED	03070415	, ,	28/06/2011	SOUTH WEST MARKETING LIMITED	07675084	, ,	24/06/2011
SOUTH SURMA LIMITED	07179813	. ,	22/06/2011	SOUTH WEST MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS	04790802	. ,	28/06/2011
SOUTH THAMES WHOLESALE (NORTH) LTD	07254382	٠, ,	24/06/2011	LIMITED	01/30002	(22)	20,00,2011
SOUTH TYNE BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED		, ,	23/06/2011	SOUTH WEST MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS	04534597	(D1)	28/06/2011
SOUTH TYNESIDE DECOR LIMITED	06899290	, ,	24/06/2011	LIMITED		` '	
SOUTHVIEW COURT MANAGEMENT	03206148	(E1)	28/06/2011	SOUTHWEST MUSIC PROMOTIONS LIMITED	05140052	(D2)	22/06/2011
(BELVEDERE ROAD) LIMITED		` ′		SOUTH WEST OPTOMETRISTS LTD	07680124	(B1)	23/06/2011
SOUTHVIEW COURT MANAGEMENT	03206148	(D2)	28/06/2011	SOUTH WEST OPTOMETRISTS LTD	07680124		23/06/2011
(BELVEDERE ROAD) LIMITED				SOUTH WEST PLUMBING SOLUTIONS	05678452		28/06/2011
SOUTHVIEW HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04720261	(D2)	24/06/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHVILLE PROPERTIES LTD	05137247	(D1)	23/06/2011	SOUTH WEST PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES	07295982	(C2)	25/06/2011
SOUTH WALES ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS	05212737	(D1)	28/06/2011	LTD			
LIMITED				SOUTH WEST SUPPLYCHAIN SERVICES	06202359	(D2)	23/06/2011
THE SOUTH WALES FOOTBALL	04224343	(D2)	22/06/2011	LIMITED			
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				SOUTH WEST TOYS AGENCY LIMITED	04525926	(C3)	25/06/2011